[CFS&==] | sPARTA

Divide & C«mqm
OMNIFIT™ DIVIDED
MOP BUCKET

OmniFit

COMPLETE FLOOR CARE
— SOLUTIONS —

Keep Your Clean Water

Cleaner Cost-Savings

Divided Water Insert Waste significantly
less cleaning solution
compared to traditional

mop buckets

Mop your floors with fresh water after
each wring with our new divided mop Separates dirty water from
bucket. The dirty water bucket nests your clean water solution

under the wringer separating the soiled

I
. . I
water from your cleaning solution — ,
helping you reduce costs, increase :

I
1
I
O_ -
efficiency while vastly improving the il O

sanitation of your floors.

Features & Benefits

* Durable: Robust polypropylene

design minimizes bend and is
resistant to commercial chemicals

 Sturdy: Long-lasting use for up to
200K wringer cycles

* Anti-Splash Technology: The
rounded edges reduce splashing
and additional spills when
emptying the bucket

e Color-Coded: Available in six colors
aligning with HACCP standards to
reduce cross-contamination

* Large Water Capacity: 35-quart
mop bucket and 17-quart soiled

Options

W

Six Color

S

Anti-Tip &
Ergonomic Handle - - - -O

Wringer prevents
the bucket from

tipping over .

[N .

=
water insert bucket Scuff W
Resistant .
Seamless Integration
Wheels g
. Compatible with select CFS Brands
Non-marking, d . d fitti
. swivelin and competitor products, titting

_S‘;a" °rt‘f's"f for more casters 9 perfectly into Sparta's OmniFit™ line
inrormation: . of Complete Floor Care Solutions
https://www.carlislefsp. :
com/mopping-solutions/ I

mopping-accessories

©2022 CFS Brands | 800-654-8210 | CFSBrands.com


https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories

DIVIDED MOP | Product
BUCKET Solutions

Combo: OmniFit™ Bucket, Side Press Wringer & Soiled Water Insert

9690401
9690403
9690404
9690405
9690409
9690414

Brown
Black
Yellow
Red
Green

Blue

FERLTL

Combo: OmniFit™ Bucket & Side Press Wringer

8690401
8690403
8690404
8690405
8690409
8690414

Brown
Black
Yellow

Red

Green

Blue

ag® \)

OmniFit™ Bucket

7690401
7690403
7690404
7690405
7690409
7690414

Brown
Black
Yellow

Red

Green

Blue

Side Press Wringer

6690401
6690403
6690404
6690405
6690409
6690414

Brown
Black
Yellow

Red

»»

Green

4

Blue

Scan or visit for more
information:

https://www.carlislefsp.

= A = A
- 4 7]
SSs< 4
~aa 3
com/mopping-solutions/

s [CFSsranes. | SPARTA

©2022 CFS Brands | 800-654-8210 | CFSBrands.com


https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories

DIVIDED MOP | Product
BUCKET Solutions

Combo: OmniFit™” Bucket & Down Press Wringer

¥

4690404 Combo: Bucket & Down Press
Wringer - Yellow

2690404 Down Press Wringer - Yellow

OmniFit™ Soiled Water Insert Bucket

SKU Color
5690414 Blue

Associated Solutions

Getting to sparkling-clean floors means combining the mop bucket with a full
suite of mopping tools. From mops and handles to safety floor signs, we offer a
range of solutions designed with your business in mind.

— ]

i

Looped-End Mops Cut-End Mops Mop Handles

Learn More » Learn More » Learn More »

Scan or visit for more
information:

https://www.carlislefsp.
com/mopping-solutions/

.
' x
gy

A =y

Wiy [ e

Safety Signage

Learn More »

. el mopping-accessories
[CFS=revos] | SPARTA
©2022 CFS Brands | 800-654-8210 | CFSBrands.com e


https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mopping-accessories
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/mop-handles
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/cut-end-mops
https://www.carlislefsp.com/mopping-solutions/looped-end-mops

