[CFS BRANDS

SPARTA

Divide & Conquer OMNIFIT™ DIVIDED MOP BUCKET



Keep Your Clean Water Cleaner

Mop your floors with fresh water after each wring with our new divided mop bucket. The dirty water bucket nests under the wringer separating the soiled water from your cleaning solution – helping you reduce costs, increase efficiency while vastly improving the sanitation of your floors.

Features & Benefits

- Durable: Robust polypropylene design minimizes bend and is resistant to commercial chemicals
- **Sturdy:** Long-lasting use for up to 200K wringer cycles
- Anti-Splash Technology: The rounded edges reduce splashing and additional spills when emptying the bucket
- Color-Coded: Available in six colors aligning with HACCP standards to reduce cross-contamination
- Large Water Capacity: 35-quart mop bucket and 17-quart soiled water insert bucket



Scan or visit for more information:

https://www.carlislefsp. com/mopping-solutions/ mopping-accessories



Cost-Savings

Waste significantly less cleaning solution compared to traditional mop buckets



Scuff Resistant Wheels

Non-marking, swiveling casters



Seamless Integration

Compatible with select CFS Brands and competitor products, fitting perfectly into Sparta's **OmniFit™** line of Complete Floor Care Solutions

DIVIDED MOP BUCKET

Product Solutions

Combo: OmniFit™ Bucket, Side Press Wringer & Soiled Water Insert

SKU	Color
9690401	Brown
9690403	Black
9690404	Yellow
9690405	Red
9690409	Green
9690414	Blue













Combo: OmniFit™ Bucket & Side Press Wringer

Color
Brown
Black
Yellow
Red
Green
Blue













OmniFit[™] Bucket

SKU	Color
7690401	Brown
7690403	Black
7690404	Yellow
7690405	Red
7690409	Green
7690414	Blue













Side Press Wringer

SKU	Color
6690401	Brown
6690403	Black
6690404	Yellow
6690405	Red
6690409	Green
6690414	Blue















Scan or visit for more information:

https://www.carlislefsp. com/mopping-solutions/ mopping-accessories





DIVIDED MOP Product **BUCKET**

Solutions

Combo: OmniFit™ Bucket & Down Press Wringer

SKU	Description
4690404	Combo: Bucket & Down Press Wringer - <i>Yellow</i>
2690404	Down Press Wringer - Yellow





OmniFit[™] Soiled Water Insert Bucket

SKU	Color
5690414	Blue



Associated Solutions

Getting to sparkling-clean floors means combining the mop bucket with a full suite of mopping tools. From mops and handles to safety floor signs, we offer a range of solutions designed with your business in mind.



Looped-End Mops

Learn More »



Cut-End Mops

Learn More »



Mop Handles

Learn More »



Safety Signage

Learn More »



Scan or visit for more information:

https://www.carlislefsp. com/mopping-solutions/ mopping-accessories



